
Communiqué no. 2926 February-1 March 2020

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Semifinals  /  Demi-finales

Results  /  Résultats

Sun 1 Mar 2020 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT 1st

Race
2nd

Race
Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9.842

73,156

9.904

72,698

1 287 LAVREYSEN Harrie NED Winner Winner

2 278 AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni MAS +0.475 +0.330

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9.761

73,763

9.808

73,409

1 286 HOOGLAND Jeffrey NED Winner Winner

2 315 RUDYK Mateusz POL +0.653 +0.113

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.
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