

2020 TRACK CYCLING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS







26 February-1 March 2020

Communiqué no. 29

Men's Sprint / Vitesse hommes Semifinals / Demi-finales Results / Résultats

Sun 1 Mar 2020 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	NAT	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				200m Time:	9.842	9.904	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	73,156	72,698	
	1	287	LAVREYSEN Harrie	NED	Winner	Winner	
	2	278	AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni	MAS	+0.475	+0.330	
				200m Time:	9.761	9.808	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	73,763	73,409	
	1	286	HOOGLAND Jeffrey	NED	Winner	Winner	
	2	315	RUDYK Mateusz	POL	+0.653	+0.113	

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.





PRESENTING SPONSOR

















Page 1/1